
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 3843 

M.Sc. Five Year Integrated Programme  

(Statistics) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21015577 2138431810033 AKASH DILEEP K  1 164 

2 PU21066889 2138431810174 SIDHARTH C MENON  2 115 

3 PU21001597 2138432115282 NAVANEETH V  3 98 

4 PU21069211 2138431206053 GUNDA RAMYA  4 95 

5 PU21057851 2138432019049 NAYANA S MANU  5 95 

6 PU21056259 2138432115338 JOEL MAMMEN KOSHY  6 93 

7 PU21018531 2138432016701 MUHAMMED NUHAIL P  7 92 

8 PU21025847 2138430702446 ABHINESH C  8 92 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21040707 2138432522401 GURUPUSHPAM M  11 86 

2 PU21009717 2138430702432 HARIPRIYA S  12 85 

3 PU21064075 2138432020079 ANANDU KRISHNAN C P  13 85 

4 PU21038135 2138432018083 JASIL AHAMMED K  14 84 

5 PU21043863 2138432115320 NANDANA SAI  17 80 

6 PU21088883 2138434235257 SRINIVASA BARATH  18 80 

7 PU21061653 2138431205949 BAIKAM ROHITH  21 77 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21041119 2138432522403 NANDANA JAYAN  15 84 



2 PU21060779 2138431205680 GOMASA NAGESHWARI  16 81 

3 PU21060965 2138431205728 KONINTI JHANSI  24 75 

4 PU21060935 2138431205724 DAIDA ALIVENI  25 74 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21061651 2138431205946 BHUKYA THARUN  39 65 

2 PU21061711 2138431206035 V.JAINA  48 60 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21095853 2138434135470 VEMAKOTI HARSHINE  41 64 

2 PU21052689 2138432206929 RAVIPATI SURENDRA  66 53 

3 PU21021181 2138432321104 SUMIT SINGH  100 44 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21061669 2138431205972 ALWALA SWETHA  148 30 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21036951 2138432421365 SANTHA K  9 87 

2 PU21048531 2138432115329 SONA MATHEW  10 87 

3 PU21040707 2138432522401 GURUPUSHPAM M  11 86 

4 PU21009717 2138430702432 HARIPRIYA S  12 85 

5 PU21064075 2138432020079 ANANDU KRISHNAN C P  13 85 

6 PU21038135 2138432018083 JASIL AHAMMED K  14 84 

7 PU21041119 2138432522403 NANDANA JAYAN  15 84 

8 PU21060779 2138431205680 GOMASA NAGESHWARI  16 81 

9 PU21043863 2138432115320 NANDANA SAI  17 80 

10 PU21088883 2138434235257 SRINIVASA BARATH  18 80 

11 PU21041637 2138432017225 BESILMON K E  19 77 

12 PU21049051 2138432018969 SHIVANI B KRISHNA  20 77 

13 PU21061653 2138431205949 BAIKAM ROHITH  21 77 

14 PU21046567 2138432321105 RAJDEEPAK DUTT KUSHWAHA  22 77 

15 PU21067397 2138432020114 ABHILASH K N  23 76 

16 PU21060965 2138431205728 KONINTI JHANSI  24 75 

17 PU21060935 2138431205724 DAIDA ALIVENI  25 74 

18 PU21087337 2138431206093 KASADI SARITHA  26 74 

19 PU21006617 2138433127830 ILAKIYA I  27 73 

20 PU21004421 2138432115284 FEBIN V SHIJU  28 72 

21 PU21047819 2138433733762 ANUPAMA SANDHYA  29 71 

22 PU21088467 2138433733850 KAKI JOEL  30 70 

23 PU21015775 2138433128532 MAEGHA SREE  31 70 

24 PU21088089 2138433126914 KIRANE COUMARE.R  32 69 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21046567 2138432321105 RAJDEEPAK DUTT KUSHWAHA  22 77 

2 PU21067397 2138432020114 ABHILASH K N  23 76 

3 PU21087337 2138431206093 KASADI SARITHA  26 74 



4 PU21006617 2138433127830 ILAKIYA I  27 73 

5 PU21088467 2138433733850 KAKI JOEL  30 70 

6 PU21015775 2138433128532 MAEGHA SREE  31 70 

7 PU21088089 2138433126914 KIRANE COUMARE.R  32 69 

8 PU21061659 2138431205958 URADI VASANTHA  38 65 

9 PU21059187 2138432421379 SANTHOSH KASINATH N  40 64 

10 PU21011111 2138432522342 ALFIYA K  44 63 

11 PU21019165 2138432017244 DEVIKA C K  45 62 

12 PU21026485 2138433129042 V POOMAGAL  47 60 

13 PU21020269 2138432017252 ANUJITH M  50 59 

14 PU21061699 2138431206015 M. VARALAXMI  51 59 

15 PU21015821 2138433128534 LAKSHMI PRIYA S  52 59 

16 PU21061679 2138431205990 KOKKULA SHRUTHI  54 56 

17 PU21087295 2138431206092 CHIKKUDU HARICHANDANA  56 55 

18 PU21061665 2138431205967 CHANCHATI VARSHA  58 55 

19 PU21086623 2138432523164 GOPIKA A  64 53 

20 PU21057125 2138432522451 NIKHITHA MOHANAN  65 53 

21 PU21064613 2138432020086 MOHAMMED SHAHINSHA P N  67 53 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21093837 2138432421390 SWETHA R  34 66 

2 PU21061519 2138431205845 BAMPALLY AJITH  35 65 

3 PU21060987 2138431205737 SINGAPANGA DEEPA  37 65 

4 PU21061083 2138431205758 MAMIDI MAMATHA SRI  49 60 

5 PU21061443 2138431205811 BOLLAMPALLY GOUTHAM VIVEK  55 56 

6 PU21061595 2138431205896 THIGALA UDAY KIRAN  57 55 

7 PU21078413 2138431206074 KUKKAMUDI VARAPRASAD  61 54 

8 PU21060543 2138431205622 MADIPELLY DEEPA  63 54 

9 PU21060839 2138431205698 RAGULA SANDHYA  70 52 

10 PU21060555 2138431205629 BOGE ANJALI  73 51 

11 PU21061499 2138431205841 CHITHRAM DHANUSH  77 50 

12 PU21061555 2138431205867 KONDA SRAVAN KUMAR  82 48 

      END     

            



Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21061599 2138431205899 SABAVATH LAXMI  59 55 

2 PU21060199 2138431205578 ESLAVATH AKHILA  75 51 

3 PU21060511 2138431205619 DHARAVATH VIJAYA  84 48 

4 PU21061049 2138431205751 BODA ASHOK  92 46 

5 PU21060375 2138431205590 BOLLI UDAYASRI  94 45 

6 PU21061565 2138431205869 RATHOD SUNIL  99 44 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21082719 2138432523131 CHANDNA CHANDRAN K  171 24 

2 PU21022713 2138431205513 MAKARLA JAHNAVI  206 13 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21061687 2138431205998 BANDARI MAMATHA  196 16 

      END     

            

 


